
HOLIDAY HOURS AND CLOSURES FOR THE BOARD OF EXAMINERS FOR SOCIAL WORKERS 

 

 THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 

Thursday, November 26, 2015  CLOSED, STATE HOLIDAY 

Friday, November 27, 2015  CLOSED, STATE HOLIDAY 

 

Monday, December 14, 2015  8:30 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 15, 2015  8:30 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 16, 2015 8:30 a.m. until 2:30 p.m. 

Thursday, December 17, 2015  8:30 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. 

Friday, December 18, 2015  8:30 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. 

WEEK OF DECEMBER 21ST THROUGH 25TH, 2015 

Monday, December 21, 2015  8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 22, 2015  8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 23, 2015 8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 24, 2015  8:00 a.m. until 1:00 p.m. 

Friday, December 25, 2015  CLOSED, STATE HOLIDAY 

WEEK OF DECEMBER 28TH THROUGH JANUARY 1ST  

 

Monday, December 28, 2015  8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. 

Tuesday, December 29, 2015  8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 30, 2015 8:00 a.m. until 5:00 p.m. 

Thursday, December 31, 2015  8:00 a.m. until 1:00 p.m. 

Friday, January 1, 2016   CLOSED, STATE HOLIDAY 

 

Unless otherwise posted, our regular office hours are 8:30 a.m. until 4:30 p.m.   


